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Event 111a: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 72 John CARTER (WA) 4:16.775
Half Lap 13.824 13.824 (1)

Lap 1 22.546 22.546 (2)
Lap 2 15.720 38.266 (2)
Lap 3 15.155 53.421 (2)
Lap 4 15.383 1:08.805 (1)
Lap 5 15.640 1:24.446 (1)
Lap 6 15.685 1:40.132 (1)
Lap 7 15.578 1:55.710 (1)
Lap 8 15.594 2:11.305 (1)
Lap 9 15.554 2:26.859 (1)

Lap 10 15.594 2:42.453 (1)
Lap 11 15.581 2:58.035 (1)
Lap 12 15.553 3:13.588 (1)
Lap 13 15.666 3:29.254 (1)
Lap 14 15.714 3:44.969 (1)
Lap 15 15.838 4:00.807 (1)
Lap 16 15.967 4:16.775 (1)

2. 52 Declan TREZISE (QLD) 4:22.397 +5.622
Half Lap 13.859 (2)

Lap 1 22.339 22.339 (1)
Lap 2 15.735 38.075 (1)
Lap 3 15.296 53.372 (1)
Lap 4 15.572 1:08.944 (2)
Lap 5 15.673 1:24.618 (2)
Lap 6 15.584 1:40.202 (2)
Lap 7 15.615 1:55.818 (2)
Lap 8 15.662 2:11.480 (2)
Lap 9 15.742 2:27.222 (2)

Lap 10 15.892 2:43.115 (2)
Lap 11 15.901 2:59.017 (2)
Lap 12 16.040 3:15.057 (2)
Lap 13 16.386 3:31.444 (2)
Lap 14 16.439 3:47.883 (2)
Lap 15 16.985 4:04.868 (2)
Lap 16 17.528 4:22.397 (2)


